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
Living/Dining Rooms (French Doors) perfect for special occasions & casual get-togethers in the heart of the home. Kitchen has high end appliances & 
fantastic workspace & storage - open to sunroom with vaulted wood ceiling with wrap around windows that overlook the large yard. Family Room 
with wood burning fireplace is ideal for keeping warm! Mstr bdrm has W/I closet & 4 pc ensuite. Main 4 pc bath is shared by 3 sun-lit bedrooms. 
Finished basement - Rec Rm, bdrm/office & storage. Double car garage & parking for 5 vehicles in driveway - no juggling! Start living your dreams. 
$624,900.00                                                                          Georgetown                                                                    MLS#W2823218

houseope
n Sunday 2-4 pmHost: Karen Hickling

320 Maple Ave,  Georgetown       

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

houseope
n Sunday 2-4 pmHost: Ray Chesher

52 Dayfoot Dr, Georgetown       

Diamond In The Rough!  You can create your own masterpiece with 
this 1,250 sq.ft. bungalow as your backdrop! Yes it requires some 
elbow grease. Located on .58 of an acre just minutes from Georgetown 
& the 400 series Hwy. Large “squared” room, easy to place furniture, 3 
generous bedrooms with good closet space & 4 pc bath. Perfect location 
$424,900.00                      Georgetown             MLS#W2838444

Easy To Love! Falling in love is not only wonderful, it will be 
instantaneous when you see this upgraded, 3+1 bdrm & 3 bath 
stylish bungalow. Situated on a beautiful 1 acre lot! Main level boasts 
sun-lit rooms, gas f/p, W/O to deck overlooking expansive yard, 
updated Kitchen &  finished basement. Ready to make the first move? 
 $569,900.00                       Ballinafad               MLS#X2830763                                

Family Values!  It’s all here plus a 3 bdrm, 1.5 bath (~1,328 sq.ft.) 
home with single car garage on a mature landscaped lot. Bright & open 
main floor with hardwood, renovated kitchen (2009), patio doors 
(2012) opens onto large deck (2011). Basement with A/G windows. 
Located on a dead-end street & across from parkette. Easy walk to “GO”. 
 $394,900.00                    Georgetown               MLS#W2837623                                

Sold Sold 

Round Up The Kids!   Pack up the car & move right into this 3+1 
bdrm & 2.5 bath home. Located on a popular family friendly cul-de-
sac. Spacious Living room with bay window, updated Kitchen, cheerful 
Family room with wood burning stove & finished basement with Rec 
Room, 4th bdrm & plenty of storage. 2 car garage & parking for 6 cars.
$544,900.00                       Georgetown             MLS#W2821200

Hidden Treasure!  Tucked away on a quiet street you’ll find this 3 bedroom, 2 bath bungalow on a huge, mature lot (84’x132’). Bright Kitchen 
that overlooks the backyard, eating area with walkout to the deck (24’ x 12’). Sun lit Living Room with picture window & laminate flooring. Master 
Bedroom has 3 pc ensuite, walk-in closet & laminate flooring. Main 4 pc bath is shared 2 other bedrooms with laminate flooring& large closets. 
Office/den is ideal for working from home. Convenient main floor laundry! Furnace, windows, doors & roof were all done approx. 2008. Located just 
a short walk to the GO station, downtown Georgetown (restaurants, shops, & Farmer’s Market). This could be the treasure you’ve been waiting for! 
$374,900.00                                                                          Georgetown                                                                              MLS#NEW

Who Needs A Cottage?  Gorgeous backyard oasis with private deck, gazebo, heated salt water I/G pool, pool shed & built-in BBQ. Beautifully 
appointed home in a quiet & friendly neighbourhood. Stylish Kitchen with granite counters, island & stainless steel appliances - very impressive! 
Family Room with gas f/p - kick back & relax! Formal Living/Dining Rm with hardwood flooring. Master Bdrm retreat - W/I closet & 4pc ensuite. 2 
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